Nooksack Nordic Ski Club Membership Application and SnoPark Order Form

Use this form to purchase SnoPark permits, join the club or renew your membership. Sign and mail to the club with your check. Or, bring it to the next meeting.

Name(s):				
Address:Street/PO Box	City		State	Zip
				·
Phone 1:(Home, Cell,	Work) Phone 2:			(H, C, W)
Email 1:	Email 2:			
Dues and SnoPark Information Check Membership Level: \$20 Individual	\$35 Household	Amou	nt \$	
SnoPark Permit – Vehicle License Required for Perm	it: Vehicle License	\$50 SnoPark Fe	ee \$	
	Optional Donation –	we are a 501(c)3	\$	
	Total membership +	SnoPark + Option	al \$	
In signing and submitting this form, I recognize that cross-countrinherent risk. I knowingly and voluntarily assume all responsibilit during travel related to Nooksack Nordic Ski Club (NNSC) activitie to falls, collisions, effects of weather, conditions of equipment and for myself, my heirs, administrators, or anyone else who may brin and discharge the NNSC, its Board and Committee members, and death, personal injury, or property damage arising from my or my far Name (Print please):	y and risk for my actions and s, and during use of facilities trails and other areas while sk ig claims on my or my family d all related organizations or i amily members' participation i	my family's actions wand equipment. This in ing or participating in I members' behalf, covundividuals, from any ar n NNSC activities.	hile cross- ncludes, bu NNSC activenant not t ad all claim	-country skiing, ut is not limited vities. I hereby to sue, release as of liability for
Other signatures:				
Date:				
I would like to receive Snow News is Good News new Select Club Tasks you could help with: Serve on NNSC Board Clear brush from trails Find speakers/programs Put up trail signs and sanican base Help with Ambassador Days Write an article for "Snow News" Audit NNSC financial records Write a grant, or, fundraising Lead a ski trip				Dete
Please make checks out to: Nooksack Nordic Ski Clu	b and mail with this form	n to:	<u>Deposit</u>	Date

Sno Park #

Nooksack Nordic Ski Club, P.O. Box 28793, Bellingham, WA 98228